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Price
927.60 DKK

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.71% (-6.60)

DK0010181759
CARL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen

DKK

Consumer Products

Stock
18,026 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

929.40 DKK (6)
929.80 DKK (16)
932.00 DKK
939.40 DKK
927.60 DKK
934.20 DKK
931.386021 DKK
161,237
150,205,705.80
1,790
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/03 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/04/03 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/04/03 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/18 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/03/13 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=257594304,257594055,257595038,171496824,171496826,202355862
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010181759&ID_NOTATION=7238819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c31b9c867edaa0ca6200bf9f2ebbab47dcef05f3730426d7377856a7f962d87&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f64101340711c890&time=1712817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5b5cfe175d3c0a6a61fbfe4bdaae3b995b9f669c252f4c38cfc3d8d2762f925&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6fcdfdda851f9aa16&time=1712817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8ce891f7623a88d136a65dc6693af03686c3264e4591849003ef0e204ac93c4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fb52c39e73e58d138&time=1712817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b50cfc55f42c6fa7a84f1cb7613a7ecf20e2065d8e57165c31e676fe020ca50&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31a608eb3725de2e1&time=1712817511&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df6fad5c65b12d9bfe56f07fc4528faca125b53dde656975afdcf2ff93af03b2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0c2836b696d0e75e&time=1712817511&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/09 16:59:38

Price
927.60 DKK

Difference

o

-0.71% (-6.60)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010181759
CARL B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Consumer Products
Stock

18,026 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 929.40 DKK (6)
Ask (Ask size) 929.80 DKK (16)
Open 932.00 DKK
High 939.40 DKK
Low 927.60 DKK
Close (prev. day) 934.20 DKK
VWAP 931.386021 DKK
Volume (pcs) 161,237
Trading volume 150,205,705.80
Number of trades 1,790
Last size 9
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +3.94% -15.05% -11.70%
Perf (abs.) +35.20 -164.40 -122.90
Beta 0.02 0.11 0.37
Volatility 16.86 17.27 22.28

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/09

Tradegate 2024/ 08:00
04/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:08
04/10

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35
06/27

Price

124.35 EUR

125.30 EUR

124.80 EUR

129.40 CHF

937.20 DKK (188,032
936.93 DKK (199,592
892.65 DKK (210,889
959.19 DKK (194,192

833.20 DKK (2024/01/02
1,148.00 DKK (2023/05/16
809.00 DKK (2023/12/13

Trading
volume

)
)
)
)
967.60 DKK (2024/02/22)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

(mio.)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=7238819
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213854720
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=63554796
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3361305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588789

CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq Copenhagen
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2023/
08/24

16:59

08:00

16:55

08:10

08:03

21:47

08:10

08:07

18:00

927.60 DKK

125.00 EUR

933.20 DKK

125.05 EUR

125.00 EUR

134.25 USD

124.70 EUR

125.05 EUR

150.21

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00

128.722 CHF 0.00

1,790
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421928
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191638
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1514813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9430379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407578456

CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'

Company profile

Company Logo

A

Group

Contact Details
CARLSBERG A/S

1 J.C. Jacobsens Gade - 1799 Copenhagen
Telefon: +45-33-27-33-00

Fax: +

E-mail: contact@carlsberg.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Cees't Hart

Graham
Fewkes

Heine
Dalsgaard

Joris
Huijsmans

Joao
Abecasis

Lars
Lehmann

Lars
Lehmann

Leo Evers

Sgren Brinck

Victor
Shevtsov

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Henrik Poulsen
Carl Bache
Magdi Batato
Majken Schultz
Sgren-Peter Fuchs
Olesen

Erik Lund

Esko Mikael Aro
Eva Vilstrup
Decker

Ivan Nielsen
Lilian Biner
Olayide Oladokun
Punita Lal
Richard Burrows
Robert Kunze-

Concewitz

Tenna Skov
Thorsted

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:contact@carlsberg.com

	CARLSBERG A/S SER. 'B'
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



